Bayerische Meisterschaft 2024

Mai/ Juni/ Juli  in Bayern DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.20
Luftgewehr Schiler m. Seite: 1
Stand: 06.07.2024 17:09 Uhr 1S 2.5  Gesamt
1 6448 Eder, Jakob Paul 0429... Frohlichkeit Griesstatt 101,6 100,7 202,3
2 6524 Webersberger, Emil 0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 104,0 97,2 201,2
3 6302 Berschneider, Johann 0101... SV St. Georg Loderbach 101,2 99,7 200,9
4 6457 Giel3wein, Tim 0105... Rot-Weil3-Schitzen-Franken 99,0 101,7 200,7
5 6462 Helmer, Leonard 0105... Rot-Weil3-Schitzen-Franken 101,21 99,3 200,4
6 6414 Trostl, Korbinian 0411... SV Siechendorf 101,3 99,0 200,3
7 6362 Buinger, Elias 0718... Rieser SSV 101,21 98,3 199,4
8 6314 Herrmann, Rene 0105... Rot-Weil3-Schiitzen-Franken 100,0 99,2 199,2
9 6430 Friedrich, Kilian 0421... SSG Neuburger-Land 99,8 98,0 197,8
10 6348 Schalk, Lukas 0706... St. Martin Wolferstadt 98,8 98,9 197,7
11 6303 Berschneider, Anton 0101... SV St. Georg Loderbach 101,21 96,4 197,5
12 6497 Otter, Andreas 0408... SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 96,8 100,4 197,2
13 6486 Scharnagl, Gabriel 0605... SV Ringelstein Ottengriin 98,2 98,6 196,8
14 6367 Gerhart, Lukas 0803... SV Jung Mespelbrunn 1954 96,6 99,8 196,4
15 6418 Brandl, Josef 0416... SV Hubertus Gaimersheim 97,1 99,3 196,4
16 6481 Vehe, Tim 0801... SG KK Obernbreit 1861 96,5 99,7 196,2
17 6506 Peterlein, Lucas 0110... SSV Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein 98,7 97,4 196,1
18 6490 Boot, Benedikt 0312... Buchbergschitzen Reut 99,2 96,5 195,7
19 6463 Gille, Max 0503... Zim. St. SG 1875 Burgebrach 96,9 98,2 195,1
20 6453 Nolden, Elias 0430... SG Iffeldorf 98,1 96,7 194,8
21 6413 Wohrl, Markus 0411... SV Siechendorf 97,0 974 194,4
22 6479 Kirstein, Amadeus 0802... SV Adler Hésbach 99,1 95,2 194,3
23 6326 Kiefner, Ben 0106... SSV Hesselberg 96,0 98,2 194,2
24 6394 Ascher, Niklas 0318... SG Hubertus Bohmzwiesel 100,2 93,9 1941
25 6468 Feistle, Leevin 0705... SV Haunsheim 1895 96,5 97,3 193,8
26 6494 Roth, Florian 0415... SG Gemdtlichkeit Altkirchen 93,8 99,1 192,9
27 6510 Wohlmann, Maximilian 0705... SG Eintracht Schretzheim 96,4 96,3 192,7
28 6460 Tauber, Tobias 0101... SV vor 1410 Berching 98,1 94,5 192,6
29 6304 Schellong, Johannes 0101... SV Ottoburg Pilsach 94,8 97,7 192,5
30 6387 Androic, Alen 0309... SV Bayerland Ergolding 94,7 97,6 192,3
31 6442 Brandstetter, Pius 0425... SV Hubertus Gachenbach 92,6 99,2 191,8
32 6301 Lang, Lukas 0101... SV St. Georg Loderbach 94,8 97,0 191,8
33 6339 Heinisch, John 0502... SG Kronach 96,4 954 191,8
34 6477 KoRler, Andreas 0701... SV Untrasried 943 97,4 191,7
35 6480 Guevara, Noah 0802... SG 1928 Glattbach 94,5 96,9 191,4
36 6530 Schamper, Marius 0417... Edelweild Scheuring 97,3 94,1 191,4
37 6491 Frank, Adrian 0406... SG Schafwaschen Rimsting 93,6 97,6 191,2
38 6470 Fickler, David 0715... SV Rettenberg 94,7 96,2 190,9
39 6522 Eckardt, Nico 0316... SV Berg am Loam Frontenhausen 949 954 190,3
40 6329 Engelhardt, Luis 0106... SSV Hesselberg 959 944 190,3
41 6434 Gaisreiter, Christopher 0423... Ruperti-Sportschiitzen Freilassing 98,1 92,2 190,3
42 6475 Auerhammer, Jonas 0720... SV 1883 Wiedergeltingen 94,4 95,7 190,1
43 6469 Werner, Jonas 0718... St. Sebastian Maihingen 93,9 96,0 189,9
44 6361 Renner, Johannes 0718... Rieser SSV 96,4 935 189,9
45 6347 Techet, Jona 0706... St. Martin Wolferstadt 94,7 94,9 189,6
46 6496 Hoffmann, David 0429... Diana St. Wolfgang 91,1 98,3 189,4
47 6493 Kirchmann, Joachim Mag... 0410... Buchenlaub Buch 92,7 96,5 189,2
48 6465 Feel3, Luis 0503... Freischiitz Hausen 92,9 96,2 189,1
49 6366 Budel, Tom 0802... Hubertus-Alpenjager Haibach 95,1 935 188,6
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Brand, Johannes
Wolfle, Alexander
Blosch, Paul
Federsel, Daniel
Schmitt, Jannes
Demas, Paul

Lang, Dominik
FloBmann, Andreas
Weidinger, Leon
Walter, Luca

Hattenkofer, Pirmin Josef

Probst, Johannes
Schatzl, Jonas
Schaipp, Kilian
Seitz, Markus
Paulus, Philip
Pollauf, Raphael
Meier, Julian

Schletterer, Tamino-Noel

Mdller, Alexander

Bauernfeind, Andreas Ale...

Fritsch, Loris
Blachnik, Stefan
Heil3, Linus

Gammisch, Alessandro

Nadler, Jakob
Mader, Jonas

Betz, Johannes
Wiesner, Noel
Greiner, Leopold
Spiegel, Martin
Wenrich, Maximilian
Farber, Carlos
Bergmeister, Georg

Unterreiner, Johannes

Eckl, Andreas
HaRlacher, Frederick
Seitz, Josef

Seitner, Simon

Veg, David

Mayr, Lukas
Wilhelm, Moritz
Ried, Michael
Baumeister, Julius

Haberstock, Johannes

Hackl, Valentin
Kullmann, Max

Vlasny-Spruell, Jonah
Granzow, Benjamin Martin

Hatscher, Carlos
Schwaégler, Jakob
Becker, Daniel
Schell, Julian
Pleininger, Jonas
Lindner, Georg
Minzinger, Paul
Lang, Moritz
Kolibacz, Paul
Lutz, Maximilian
Pfanner, Nico
Becker, Kirill
Uhrig, Max
Klaschka, Max
Hausperger, Benno
Pschelinzev, Tim
Rechl, Rudi
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0701...
0503...
0601...
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0425...
0410...
0313...
0710...
0302...
0803...
0410...
0425...
0103...
0311...
0312...
0105...
0106...
0605...
0103...
0412...
0306...
0716...
0501...
0410...
0429...
0715...
0102...
0430...
0710...
0406...
0706...
0103...
0423...
0603...
0712...
0101...
0103...
0602...
0410...
0701...
0710...
0805...
0402...
0421...
0803...
0601...
0710...
0407...
0101...
0312...
0603...
0312...
0416...
0706...
0712...
0712...
0403...
0701...
0312...
0205...
0504...
0402...
0101...
0409...

SV 1889 Ickelheim

SV Untrasried

Freischiitz Hausen
Wispeckschitzen Velburg

SG Maria Thann

SV Edelweil3 1922 Neuendettelsau
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Immergrin Thalheim

Bogener Sportschiitzen Bogen

SV Rieden

SV lIsartaler Mammingerschwaigen
SV Jung Mespelbrunn 1954
Hubertus Finsing

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen
SV Hdbbing

Bergholzschitzen Biichlberg
Edelweif3schiitzen Machendorf
Rot-WeilR-Schiitzen-Franken

SSV Hesselberg

SV Linda 1963 Mahring

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
SGi Ottmaring

Ver. Feuer- u. Zimmersch. Ges. Si...
St. Ulrich Seeg

FSV Schnabelwaid - Schiitzen Pre...

Moosschiitzen Notzingermoos
SSG Wasserburg-Haag

SV Rettenberg

SSG Ansbach

SG Iffeldorf

Magnusschitzen Leuterschach
Kgl. priv. FSG Prien

St. Martin Wolferstadt

SC 1898 Tauberfeld
Ruperti-Sportschitzen Freilassing
SV in Treue fest Gebhardsreuth
Hubertus Oberottmarshausen

SV Edelweil3 Sulzkirchen

SV Hdbbing

Freischitz Zeitlarn

Hubertus Finsing

Sch. Gemeinschaft Schrattenbach-..

Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Marktob...

SV Auerhahn Burgwallbach
Morntaler-Falkenschitzen Mauerb...
SV Edelweil? Miunster

SV Jung Mespelbrunn 1954
Wispeckschitzen Velburg

Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Marktob...

SG Karlsberg Dachau

SV Wiesengrund Rohrenstadt
Schellenbergschitzen Kirchberg
SV 1956 Waldthurn
Edelwei3schitzen Machendorf
Kgl. priv. FSG Kdésching

St. Seb. Sulzdorf

SV Mittelstetten

Auerhahn Reinhartshausen

SV Eintracht Kleinberghofen

Sch. Gemeinschaft Schrattenbach-...

Schellenbergschitzen Kirchberg
Kirchfeldschitzen Dirrnhaar
Hofer Sportsch.-Vereinigung
Mdrntalschitzen Mérmoosen
SSV ANB

Forstschitzen Ebersberg
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94,2
95,5
92,3
90,3
96,5
93,5
92,4
93,4
92,0
96,1
92,7
89,9
91,3
94,7
88,8
91,4
90,5
91,6
94,3
90,9
94,3
90,7
92,0
93,6
86,1
87,9
91,5
94,4
86,8
88,5
90,1
90,8
87,6
88,1
93,2
90,2
89,6
88,2
88,4
91,8
88,4
91,1
85,0
85,8
86,3
87,4
89,1
84,7
88,3
81,9
92,6
85,9
79,1
84,9
91,8
85,1
87,6
83,8
83,9
85,2
81,5
81,8
81,5
79,8
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92,8
93,7
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93,1
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88,8
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88,4
91,6
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89,1
86,2
92,8
91,1
88,9
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85,1
87,8
87,8
89,0
88,8
85,4
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89,5
88,5
88,0
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85,1
89,1
85,3
91,6
80,6
87,1
93,4
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80,2
86,7
84,1
87,6
87,5
85,9
89,5
89,2
87,2
87,9

188,3
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187,2
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186,3
186,2
185,7
185,7
185,4
185,1
185,1
184,0
183,8
183,8
183,6
183,4
183,1
1829
182,7
182,3
182,3
181,9
181,3
181,2
180,6
180,6
179,6
179,6
179,0
178,7
178,4
178,3
178,3
178,0
177,4
177,2
177,2
177,2
176,8
176,3
174,5
174,3
174,3
174,3
174,2
173,8
173,6
173,5
173,2
173,0
172,5
172,0
172,0
171,8
171,7
171,4
171,4
1711
171,0
171,0
168,7
167,7
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6360
6467
6431
6517
6443
6516
6393
6401
6507
6483
6473
6518
6436
6488
6308
6338
6402
6499
6363

Néagele, Magnus
Bumberger, Nico
Zinsinger, Sebastian
Kettler, Kilian

Weigl, Jakob

Kettler, Jakob
Birndorfer, Kilian
Grof3, Nick

Hagen, Lukas
Hoffmann, Linus
Krumbacher, Michael
Kdglmeier, Christoph
Langbauer, Stefan
Lendner, Fabian
Lotter, Noel

Mitter, Philipp
Ruidisch, Max
Schlafer, Christian Karl
Steinheber, Jan

0716...
0721...
0421...
0807...
0425...
0807...
0312...
0402...
0501...
0805...
0710...
0602...
0423...
0304...
0102...
0502...
0402...
0416...
0718...

St. Ulrich Seeg

Sch. Verein Finningen

SSG Neuburger-Land

SV Unfinden

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Unfinden
EdelweiRschiitzen Machendorf
Morntalschiitzen Mérmoosen

FSV Schnabelwaid - Schiitzen Pre...

SV Auerhahn Burgwallbach
ZSSG Rettenbach

Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint
Ruperti-Sportschiitzen Freilassing
Sachsenschitzen Grafenhitt
SSG Ansbach

SG Kronach

Morntalschiitzen Mérmoosen

SV Edelweil3 Neuschwetzingen
Rieser SSV

82,4
83,4
81,5
79,5
85,3
78,8

85,0
82,9
84,7
86,0
78,5
82,9

167,4
166,3
166,2
165,5
163,8
161,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0




